
Mail Name and Surname Company

office@emeraldbg.com Hyulia Hyusein Travel Emerald

office@intertours.net Plamen Brusev Intertours

aozkan@xanaduisland.com.tr Aytek Ozkan Xanadu Island

office@orient99.com Yordan Gagov Orient99

kzankov@travelmind.eu Konstantin Zankov Travel Mind

info@abtta.com Maya Filipova ABTTA

blt@blessedlandtours.com Joseph Khoury BLT

lukarski@summer656.com Ivan Lukarski Summer656

aleksandar.prastalo@turizamrs.org Aleksandar Prastalo Republic of Srpska

callistagroupbg@gmail.com Callista Travel

info@sngtravel.com Gulaz Adem SNG Travel

officebata@gmail.com BATA

office@trips2go.bg Vesela Ivanova Trips2go

vasil@citytoursofia.com Vasil Nachkov City Tour

sbtours@mail.bg Minka Haralampieva Sunny Beach Tours

aytacturkkan@onnotravel.com.tr Aytac Turkkan ONNO Travel

Sunrize7@abv.bg V. Karaslavov Sunrise7

Pamporovobus_ofice@abv.bg Pamporovo bus

Soley_tour@abv.bg Roza Kostova Soley Tour

office@poklonnik.bg Slavena Etugova BPC

maria@luxury-discounts.com Maria Tarashmanova Luxury Discounts

express_tours@abv.bg Radostina Yovcheva Express Tours

Mediumi

kolev.i@bnr.bg Ioan Kolev BNR

digital_travel@abv.bg Digital travel

marketing@mmcluster.bg Denica Miteva MMC

gkrumov@gmail.com George Krumov Tourism TV


